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‘Receive notice to proceed 1 day Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12
2 Donor Recog. Opp. Design 8 days Mon 4/23/12 Wed 5/2/112
3 3d Visualization Sketches 2days  Mon 4/23/12 Tue 4/24/12
4 Meeting 01 (DRO) 1day  Wed4/25/12  Wed 4/25/12
5 DR Summary Document 5 days Thu 4/26/12 Wed 5/2/12
6 Design Development 19 days Thu 5/3/12 Tue 5/29/12
7 Hardscape Plan Prep 2 days Thu 5/3/12 Fri 5/4/12 c ' . ! lz
1 ]
8 Grad & Dran Plan Prep 3days  Mon5/712  Wed 5/9/12 M& QAW @ 0\%}«\@21
9 Arch Plans & Elevs 5 days Thu 5/3/12 Wed 5/9/12 r
W—-—————H
10 | Meeting 02 (50 DDs) 1day Wed5/16/12  Wed 5/16/12 J¥_ wé.re‘,r“ oA mueﬂ,;.‘ ’
11 Planting Plan Prep 1day  Thu5M7A12  Thu5/17/12 WAS W W
12 Lite Plan Prep 1 day Fri 5/18/12 Fri 5/18/12 L'M MW oG ‘Nif o
13 Sch. Structural Design 1 day Mon 5/21/12 Mon 5/21/12 Arp | ] : ! : 3 %W
14 Cost Opinion Prep 1 day Tue 5/22/12 Tue 5/22/12 I MML% . !
16 Meeting 03 (100 DDs) 1 day Tue 5/29/12 Tue 5/29/12 R .
-
16 Construction Documents 25 days Wed 5/30/12 Tue 7/3/12 \%
17 Hardscape Plan Final 2 days Wed 5/30/12 Thu 5/31/12 \"‘
= QO
18 Grad & Dran Plan Final 2 days Fri6/1/12 Mon 6/4/12 \§
19 Arch Plans & Elevs Final 3 days Fri 6/1/12 Tue 6/5/12 \-US
__ | <
20 | Meeting 04 (50 CDs) 1 day Tue 6/12/12 Tue 6/12/12 ~
\]
21 Planting Plan Final 1day  Wed6/13/12 Wed 6/13/12 ‘%
22 Irrigation Plan Final 1 day Thu 6/14/12 Thu 6/14/12 | £
23 Lite Plan Final 1 day Thu 6/14/12 Thu 6/14/12 %
k)
24 Structural Eng Final 1 day Wed 6/6/12 Wed 6/6/12 '%
25 Electrical Eng Final 2 days Fri 6/15/12 Mon 6/18/12 ; Stewart
26 Specifications Final 2 days Tue 6/19/12 Wed 6/20/12 Team
27 Cost Opinion Prep 1 day Thu 6/21/12 Thu 6/21/12
. - Dor ¥ hase 1002 DO
28 Meeting 05 (95 CDs) 1 day Thu 6/28/12 Thu 6/28/12 e - .]Gm |
o o | 4. % 2,000%- 46,0002
29 Finalize Drawing Set per mtng 3 days Fri 6/29/12 Tue 7/3/12 ] T
30 Deliver 100% CDs for bid 1 day Wed 7/4/12 Wed 7/4/12 l ’
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